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Grand Prix de Rennes | Ligue de Bretagne de Golf

GRAND PRIX DAMES

MAHE Candice
BLOND Marie-Sophie
MEYER Marie-Sara
ARCHER Ines
LEGRIS Armance
DUPUY Sophie

MACHER - TALIBART Anne
DE BREMOND D'ARS Estelle

BREARD Mélanie

DOUCHEMENT-LEBLAY Isabelle

TANVET Lucile
LEMEE Clémence
PORTAL Rose
DELAUBERT Laura
LEMEE Janick
URVOIS Christelle
BRUNEAU Manon
FOUILLET Constance
CERTAIN Elisabeth
MARTIN Sylvie

LE HELLOCO Albane
BOUVIER Louise
MARTIN Juliette
DUPUY Margaux
OTENDE Victoria
DELANOUE Emma
DADURE Elisa

SAL SIMON Brigitte
GENDREAU Patricia

DINARD

RENNES ST JACQUES
LAC AU DUC

CICE BLOSSAC
GRANVILLE

ST CAST

CICE BLOSSAC
RENNES ST JACQUES
CAEN

RENNES ST JACQUES
FRESLONNIERE
RENNES ST JACQUES
LANNIRON
LOUVIGNY

RENNES ST JACQUES
LAC AU DUC
FRESLONNIERE
FRESLONNIERE
RENNES ST JACQUES
RENNES ST JACQUES
GRANVILLE
LOUVIGNY
FRESLONNIERE

ST CAST

ST MALO
FRESLONNIERE
LOUVIGNY

RENNES ST JACQUES
RENNES ST JACQUES

T1
68
75
73
78
80
79
78
78
84
82
87
85
82
88
91
87
86
88
87
89
88
86
95
90
98
91
90
96
94

T2
69
71

76
75
7
78
81

83
79
81

78
82
85
82
83
87
89
88
89
89
90
92
84
89
82
91

94
95
99

Total
137
146
149
153
157
157
159
161
163
163
165
167
167
170
174
174
175
176
176
178
178
178
179
179
180
182
184
191
193



